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TWOP SAN 90 BIT

SANACYJNE WIETRZENIE RUROCIĄGU

TYP: TWOP SAN 90 BIT

KOD: 316110090

PODZIAŁKA: 1:3

CIĘŻAR: 2,42  kg

MATERIAŁ: POLIAMID

KOMINEK
ODWIETRZAJĄCY

KOŁNIERZ DO PODŁĄCZENIA NA
HYDROIZOLACJĘ
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28
0
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0
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63

Ø 160

OSŁONA DESZCZOWA

Ø 139

Ø 90
Ø 87

20
0

55

500 x 500
250 x 250

KOŁNIERZ USZCZELNIAJĄCY
PŁYTKOWY

Ø 98
Ø 112
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